
Date Day
B.A./B.Sc. 5th Semester 

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

B.A./B.Sc. 6th Semester 

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

M.Sc. 3rd Semester 

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

M.Sc. 4th Semester 

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

22/07/2019 Mon Core 11 (All subjects)

MGLC 3.21   (Fuel Geology & Geochemistry)

MMAC 3.11   (Topology)

MPHC 3.31   (Nuclear & Particle Physics)

23/07/2019 Tue Core 13  (All subjects)

24/07/2019 Wed Core 12  (All subjects)

MMAC 4.11   (Elementary Number Theory)

25/07/2019 Thu Core 14  (All subjects)

26/07/2019 Fri DSE 1  (All subjects) MMAC 4.31   (Mathematical Methods)

27/07/2019 Sat

28/07/2019 Sun

29/07/2019 Mon DSE 3  (All subjects)

30/07/2019 Tue DSE 2  (All subjects)

31/07/2019 Wed DSE 4  (All subjects)

Note The examination schedule will not be changed in the event of any unexpected holiday. Due notice will be given in the case of unavoidable cancellation/postponement.
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